
Name Email Address Phone Organization

Chris Moody cmoody.dpb@gmail.com (281) 543-2214 Deer Park Baseball

james LYNCH JWLYNCH@BSNSPORTS.COM (713) 254-3922 BSN SPORTS

A.J. Stoecklein huntsvillebaseballleague@gmail.com (281) 541-6047 Huntsville Baseball League

James Fields jfields82@gmail.com (281) 773-2229 Meadows Place PONY Baseball

Dustin Ward dustin.ward@katypony.org (281) 889-5876 Katy Pony Baseball

Kesha Johnson stamopresident@gmail.com (281) 845-3906 Sta-Mo Pony Baseball

Harold Bennett hbenkaty@aol.com (832) 816-9680 Katy Pony Baseball, Inc

Jacob Guerra jguerra.dpll@gmail.com (832) 754-7668 Deer Park Pony Baseball

Jack Marshall jack.marshall@psiusa.com (832) 683-6193 Stam-MO Pony Baseball

billy brooks b.brooks@pony.org (832) 453-8717 Division Director/ 

Melody Valenzuela m.valenzuela@pony.org (832) 815-9285 PONY Baseball



What is your role in your organization?

President

SALES PRO

President

President

President

President

Commissioner

Past President / All-Star Coordinator

Treasurer

President

Houston Area Region Director


